MEDUNARODNO PLIVACKO TAKMICENJE

Grand Prix - Kup Zrenjanina 2019

Zrenjanin, 31/10 - 3/11/2019

GRAND PRIX
Disciplina 30 Muski, 1500m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
02/11/2019 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2019
Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
Otvoreno
1. CELIC, Vuk 96 Vojvodina 14:46.98 874
25m: 12.48 12.48 400m: 3:53.99 15.06 775m:  7:36.29 15.01 1150m: 11:17.85 15.01
50m: 26.63 14.15 425m:  4:08.85 14.86 800m: 7:51.19 1490 1175m: 11:32.79 14.94
75m: 40.94 14.31 450m:  4:23.74 14.89 825m: 8:06.01 14.82 1200m: 11:47.75 14.96
100m: 55.58 14.64 475m:  4:38.64 14.90 850m:  8:20.89 14.88 1225m: 12:02.53 14.78
125m: 1:10.22 14.64 500m: 4:53.78 15.14 875m: 8:35.70 1481 1250m: 12:17.54 15.01
150m: 1:25.06 14.84 525m: 5:08.46 14.68 900m: 8:50.68 1498 1275m: 12:32.39 14.85
175m: 1:39.86 14.80 550m: 5:23.24 14.78 925m:  9:05.42 1474  1300m: 12:47.59 15.20
200m: 1:54.77 14.91 575m: 5:37.90 14.66 950m:  9:20.24 1482 1325m: 13:02.50 14.91
225m: 2:09.60 14.83 600m: 5:52.70 14.80 975m:  9:34.83 1459 1350m: 13:17.50 15.00
250m: 2:24.47 14.87 625m: 6:07.36 14.66 1000m: 9:49.51 14.68 1375m: 13:32.31 14.81
275m: 2:39.27 14.80 650m: 6:22.23 14.87 1025m: 10:04.08 1457 1400m: 13:47.54 15.23
300m: 2:54.16 14.89 675m: 6:36.94 1471  1050m: 10:18.77 14.69 1425m: 14:02.61 15.07
325m: 3:09.15 14.99 700m: 6:51.60 14.66 1075m: 10:33.41 14.64  1450m: 14:17.64 15.03
350m: 3:23.98 14.83 725m: 7:06.39 14.79  1100m: 10:48.08 14.67 1475m: 14:32.79 15.15
375m: 3:38.93 14.95 750m: 7:21.28 1489 1125m: 11:02.84 1476  1500m: 14:46.98 14.19
2. LACANSKI, Boris 02 Vojvodina 15:02.91 828
25m: 13.09 13.09 400m: 3:56.85 14.93 775m:  7:42.79 15.14 1150m: 11:29.28 15.20
50m: 27.50 14.41 425m:  4:11.88 15.03 800m: 7:58.06 15.27 1175m: 11:44.33 15.05
75m: 42.09 14.59 450m:;  4:27.02 15.14 825m: 8:12.93 14.87 1200m: 11:59.54 15.21
100m: 56.89 14.80 475m:  4:42.04 15.02 850m:  8:27.96 15.03 1225m: 12:14.86 15.32
125m: 1:11.88 14.99 500m: 4:57.10 15.06 875m: 8:43.07 15.11  1250m: 12:30.62 15.76
150m: 1:26.89 15.01 525m: 5:11.96 14.86 900m: 8:58.22 15.15 1275m: 12:45.94 15.32
175m: 1:41.80 14.91 550m: 5:27.00 15.04 925m: 9:13.21 1499 1300m: 13:01.17 15.23
200m: 1:56.78 14.98 575m: 5:42.05 15.05 950m: 9:28.33 15.12  1325m: 13:16.59 15.42
225m: 2:11.92 15.14 600m: 5:57.16 15.11 975m:  9:43.36 15.03 1350m: 13:32.04 15.45
250m: 2:27.02 15.10 625m: 6:12.12 1496 1000m: 9:58.36 15.00 1375m: 13:47.57 15.53
275m:  2:41.97 14.95 650m: 6:27.39 15.27 1025m: 10:13.41 15.05 1400m: 14:02.99 15.42
300m: 2:56.90 14.93 675m: 6:42.51 15.12 1050m: 10:28.46 15.05 1425m: 14:18.66 15.67
325m: 3:11.93 15.03 700m: 6:57.60 15.09 1075m: 10:43.55 15.09 1450m: 14:34.06 15.40
350m: 3:26.91 14.98 725m: 7:12.62 15.02 1100m: 10:58.74 15.19 1475m: 14:48.89 14.83
375m:  3:41.92 15.01 750m:  7:27.65 15.03 1125m: 11:14.08 15.34 1500m: 15:02.91 14.02
3. FARKAS, Tamas 95 PK Maraton 15:36.14 743
25m: 14.11 14.11 400m:  4:08.03 15.72 775m:  8:02.04 15,58 1150m: 11:56.75 15.95
50m: 29.45 15.34 425m:  4:23.62 15.59 800m: 8:17.58 1554 1175m: 12:12.46 15.71
75m: 45.16 15.71 450m:  4:39.28 15.66 825m: 8:33.09 1551 1200m: 12:28.09 15.63
100m: 1:00.98 15.82 475m:  4:54.94 15.66 850m: 8:48.70 15.61 1225m: 12:43.75 15.66
125m: 1:16.53 15.55 500m: 5:10.56 15.62 875m:  9:04.37 15.67 1250m: 12:59.64 15.89
150m: 1:31.97 15.44 525m: 5:26.30 15.74 900m:  9:20.01 15.64 1275m: 13:15.46 15.82
175m: 1:47.57 15.60 550m: 5:41.86 15.56 925m: 9:35.57 1556 1300m: 13:31.48 16.02
200m: 2:03.06 15.49 575m: 5:57.43 15.57 950m: 9:51.10 15,53 1325m: 13:47.52 16.04
225m: 2:18.69 15.63 600m: 6:13.11 15.68 975m: 10:06.73 15.63 1350m: 14:03.07 15.55
250m: 2:34.25 15.56 625m: 6:28.73 15.62 1000m: 10:22.49 15.76  1375m: 14:18.66 15.59
275m:  2:49.80 15.55 650m: 6:44.25 15,52 1025m: 10:38.34 15.85 1400m: 14:34.52 15.86
300m: 3:05.54 15.74 675m: 6:59.76 1551 1050m: 10:53.86 15,52 1425m: 14:50.17 15.65
325m: 3:21.22 15.68 700m: 7:15.41 15.65 1075m: 11:09.46 15.60 1450m: 15:06.02 15.85
350m: 3:36.72 15.50 725m: 7:31.03 15.62 1100m: 11:25.03 15,57 1475m: 15:21.56 15.54
375m: 3:52.31 15.59 750m:  7:46.46 1543 1125m: 11:40.80 15.77 1500m: 15:36.14 14.58
4. ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja 03 Radnicki 1969 16:04.68 679
25m: 13.67 13.67 325m: 3:25.00 16.02 600m: 6:22.88 16.19 875m: 9:20.91 16.00
50m: 28.87 15.20 350m: 3:41.11 16.11 625m: 6:38.68 15.80 900m: 9:37.18 16.27
75m: 44.66 15.79 375m: 3:57.19 16.08 650m: 6:54.93 16.25 925m: 9:53.41 16.23
100m: 1:00.87 16.21 400m:  4:13.30 16.11 675m: 7:11.14 16.21 950m: 10:09.78 16.37
150m: 1:08.47 7.60 425m:  4:29.45 16.15 700m:  7:27.47 16.33 975m: 10:25.89 16.11
175m: 1:32.61 24.14 450m: 4:45.75 16.30 725m:  7:43.76 16.29 1000m: 10:42.27 16.38
200m: 2:04.62 32.01 475m: 5:01.94 16.19 750m:  8:00.00 16.24  1025m: 10:58.48 16.21
225m:  2:20.68 16.06 500m: 5:18.22 16.28 775m: 8:16.11 16.11  1050m: 11:14.88 16.40
250m: 2:36.78 16.10 525m: 5:34.26 16.04 800m:  8:32.40 16.29 1075m: 11:30.88 16.00
275m: 2:52.84 16.06 550m: 5:50.55 16.29 8256m: 8:48.54 16.14 1100m: 11:47.09 16.21
300m: 3:08.98 16.14 575m: 6:06.69 16.14 850m: 9:04.91 16.37 1125m: 12:03.27 16.18
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MEDUNARODNO PLIVACKO TAKMICENJE

Grand Prix - Kup Zrenjanina 2019

Zrenjanin, 31/10 - 3/11/2019

GRAND PRIX
Disciplina 30, Muski, 1500m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
1150m: 12:19.67 16.40 1250m: 13:24.73 16.55 1350m: 14:29.41 16.42  1450m: 15:33.97 16.39
1175m; 12:35.75 16.08 1275m: 13:40.84 16.11  1375m: 14:45.61 16.20 1475m: 15:49.44 15.47
1200m: 12:52.11 16.36  1300m: 13:56.97 16.13  1400m: 15:01.73 16.12 1500m: 16:04.68 15.24
1225m: 13:08.18 16.07  1325m: 14:12.99 16.02 1425m: 15:17.58 15.85

5. KREK BASELJ, Matjaz 03  Plavalni klub Kranj 16:05.25 678
25m: 13.73 13.73 400m: 4:13.76 16.35 775m: 8:16.35 16.09 1175m: 12:36.31 16.19
50m: 29.32 15.59 425m:  4:29.77 16.01 800m: 8:32.65 16.30 1200m: 12:52.64 16.33
75m: 44.81 15.49 450m:  4:45.96 16.19 825m: 8:48.83 16.18 1225m: 13:08.75 16.11
100m: 1:00.92 16.11 475m: 5:02.12 16.16 850m: 9:05.14 16.31  1250m: 13:25.23 16.48
125m: 1:16.75 15.83 500m: 5:18.46 16.34 875m: 9:21.36 16.22 1275m: 13:41.34 16.11
150m: 1:32.95 16.20 525m: 5:34.53 16.07 900m: 9:37.56 16.20 1300m: 13:57.82 16.48
175m: 1:48.85 15.90 550m: 5:50.98 16.45 925m: 9:53.74 16.18 1325m: 14:13.65 15.83
200m: 2:04.99 16.14 575m: 6:06.95 15.97 950m: 10:10.25 16,51 1350m: 14:30.18 16.53
225m: 2:20.89 15.90 600m: 6:23.18 16.23 975m: 10:26.23 15.98 1375m: 14:46.36 16.18
250m: 2:37.26 16.37 625m: 6:39.17 1599 1000m: 10:42.56 16.33  1400m: 15:03.28 16.92
275m: 2:53.05 15.79 650m: 6:55.13 1596 1025m: 10:58.71 16.15 1425m: 15:19.35 16.07
300m: 3:09.37 16.32 675m: 7:11.41 16.28 1050m: 11:15.29 16.58 1450m: 15:35.94 16.59
325m: 3:25.18 15.81 700m: 7:27.67 16.26  1075m: 11:31.34 16.05 1475m: 15:50.65 14.71
350m: 3:41.79 16.61 725m: 7:43.98 16.31 1125m: 12:03.73 32.39 1500m: 16:05.25 14.60
375m: 3:57.41 15.62 750m: 8:00.26 16.28 1150m: 12:20.12 16.39

6. MILENOVIC, Nikola 02 Dubocica 16:24.81 638
25m: 13.23 13.23 400m: 4:14.64 16.26 775m: 8:21.74 16.34  1150m: 12:33.32 17.14
50m: 28.63 15.40 425m:  4:30.97 16.33 800m: 8:38.47 16.73  1175m: 12:50.07 16.75
75m: 44.20 15.57 450m:  4:47.42 16.45 825m: 8:54.97 16.50 1200m: 13:06.58 16.51
100m: 1:00.01 15.81 475m: 5:03.71 16.29 850m: 9:11.92 16.95 1225m: 13:23.07 16.49
125m: 1:15.96 15.95 500m: 5:20.26 16.55 875m: 9:28.84 16.92  1250m: 13:40.08 17.01
150m: 1:32.22 16.26 525m: 5:36.44 16.18 900m:  9:45.65 16.81 1275m: 13:56.93 16.85
175m: 1:48.32 16.10 550m: 5:52.96 16.52 925m: 10:02.32 16.67 1300m: 14:14.08 17.15
200m: 2:04.61 16.29 575m: 6:09.28 16.32 950m: 10:19.38 17.06  1325m: 14:30.84 16.76
225m: 2:20.73 16.12 600m: 6:25.68 16.40 975m: 10:35.98 16.60 1350m: 14:47.91 17.07
250m: 2:37.17 16.44 625m: 6:41.95 16.27 1000m: 10:52.97 16.99 1375m: 15:04.96 17.05
275m:  2:53.20 16.03 650m: 6:58.64 16.69 1025m: 11:09.61 16.64 1400m: 15:21.94 16.98
300m: 3:09.72 16.52 675m: 7:15.27 16.63 1050m: 11:26.49 16.88 1425m: 15:37.85 15.91
3256m: 3:25.91 16.19 700m: 7:31.85 16.58 1075m: 11:42.76 16.27  1450m: 15:54.32 16.47
350m: 3:42.20 16.29 725m: 7:48.60 16.75 1100m: 11:59.77 17.01  1475m: 16:09.93 15.61
375m: 3:58.38 16.18 750m: 8:05.40 16.80 1125m: 12:16.18 16.41 1500m: 16:24.81 14.88

7. SVRAKA, Veljko 04  Novi Beograd 011 16:30.83 627
25m: 13.65 13.65 400m: 4:17.36 16.21 775m:  8:26.99 16.98 1150m: 12:38.07 16.88
50m: 28.76 15.11 425m:  4:33.82 16.46 800m: 8:43.38 16.39 1175m: 12:54.91 16.84
75m: 44.67 15.91 450m:  4:50.35 16.53 825m:  9:00.03 16.65 1200m: 13:11.86 16.95
100m: 1:00.79 16.12 475m: 5:07.10 16.75 850m: 9:16.82 16.79 1225m: 13:28.84 16.98
125m: 1:16.85 16.06 500m: 5:23.68 16.58 875m: 9:33.65 16.83 1250m: 13:45.62 16.78
150m: 1:32.99 16.14 525m: 5:40.23 16.55 900m: 9:50.13 16.48 1275m: 14:02.41 16.79
175m: 1:49.41 16.42 550m: 5:57.04 16.81 925m: 10:07.11 16.98 1300m: 14:19.38 16.97
200m: 2:05.66 16.25 575m: 6:13.77 16.73 950m: 10:23.54 16.43 1325m: 14:36.16 16.78
225m: 2:21.96 16.30 600m: 6:30.28 16.51 975m: 10:40.23 16.69 1350m: 14:53.03 16.87
250m: 2:38.24 16.28 625m: 6:46.87 16.59 1000m: 10:57.01 16.78 1375m: 15:09.61 16.58
275m: 2:54.75 16.51 650m: 7:03.52 16.65 1025m: 11:13.96 16.95 1400m: 15:26.50 16.89
300m: 3:11.02 16.27 675m: 7:20.10 16.58 1050m: 11:30.69 16.73  1425m: 15:42.95 16.45
325m: 3:27.73 16.71 700m: 7:36.55 16.45 1075m: 11:47.18 16.49  1450m: 15:59.39 16.44
350m: 3:44.16 16.43 725m:  7:53.36 16.81 1100m: 12:04.10 16.92 1475m: 16:14.69 15.30
375m: 4:01.15 16.99 750m: 8:10.01 16.65 1125m: 12:21.19 17.09 1500m: 16:30.83 16.14

8. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. April 16:34.72 619
25m: 14.58 14.58 300m: 3:15.86 16.73 575m: 6:18.52 16.84 850m: 9:21.64 16.82
50m: 30.46 15.88 3256m: 3:32.45 16.59 600m: 6:35.09 16.57 875m:  9:38.29 16.65
75m: 46.70 16.24 350m: 3:49.04 16.59 625m: 6:51.47 16.38 900m:  9:55.49 17.20
100m: 1:03.25 16.55 375m: 4.05.42 16.38 650m: 7:08.17 16.70 925m: 10:12.20 16.71
125m: 1:19.80 16.55 400m: 4:22.03 16.61 675m:  7:24.75 16.58 950m: 10:29.08 16.88
150m: 1:36.38 16.58 425m:  4:38.49 16.46 700m: 7:4151 16.76  1000m: 11:02.76 33.68
175m: 1:52.86 16.48 450m:  4:55.29 16.80 725m:  7:57.92 16.41  1050m: 11:36.05 33.29
200m: 2:09.38 16.52 475m: 5:11.98 16.69 750m:  8:14.76 16.84 1075m: 11:52.73 16.68
225m: 2:25.86 16.48 500m: 5:28.54 16.56 775m: 8:31.21 16.45 1100m: 12:09.60 16.87
250m: 2:42.51 16.65 525m: 5:45.14 16.60 800m: 8:48.14 16.93 1125m: 12:26.03 16.43
275m: 2:59.13 16.62 550m: 6:01.68 16.54 825m:  9:04.82 16.68 1150m: 12:42.81 16.78
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MEDUNARODNO PLIVACKO TAKMICENJE

Grand Prix - Kup Zrenjanina 2019

Zrenjanin, 31/10 - 3/11/2019

GRAND PRIX
Disciplina 30, Muski, 1500m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
1175m: 12:59.25 16.44  1275m: 14:05.98 16.34 1375m: 15:12.65 16.15 1475m: 16:19.34 16.02
1200m; 13:16.22 16.97  1300m: 14:22.87 16.89  1400m: 15:29.73 17.08 1500m: 16:34.72 15.38
1225m; 13:32.76 16.54 1325m: 14:39.71 16.84 1425m: 15:46.55 16.82
1250m: 13:49.64 16.88  1350m: 14:56.50 16.79  1450m: 16:03.32 16.77

9. DANIELLI, Isacco 04  Montebelluna Nuoto asd 16:41.75 606
25m: 13.92 13.92 375m: 4:04.04 16.49 750m: 8:14.04 16.50 1125m: 12:27.10 16.95

50m: 29.37 15.45 425m:  4:37.31 33.27 775m:  8:30.77 16.73  1175m: 13:01.19 34.09

75m: 45.50 16.13 450m: 4:54.11 16.80 800m: 8:47.89 17.12 1200m: 13:18.07 16.88
100m: 1:01.80 16.30 475m: 5:10.66 16.55 825m:  9:04.69 16.80 1225m: 13:35.03 16.96
125m: 1:18.24 16.44 500m: 5:27.27 16.61 850m: 9:21.65 16.96 1250m: 13:51.92 16.89
150m: 1:34.80 16.56 525m: 5:43.82 16.55 875m: 9:38.51 16.86 1275m: 14:08.67 16.75
175m: 1:51.46 16.66 550m: 6:00.40 16.58 900m: 9:55.14 16.63 1300m: 14:25.53 16.86
200m: 2:08.17 16.71 575m: 6:17.17 16.77 925m: 10:12.01 16.87 1325m: 14:42.40 16.87
225m: 2:24.84 16.67 600m: 6:33.87 16.70 950m: 10:28.65 16.64 1375m: 15:16.72 34.32
250m: 2:41.38 16.54 625m:  6:50.60 16.73 975m: 10:45.77 1712  1400m: 15:33.44 16.72
275m: 2:57.85 16.47 650m: 7:07.26 16.66 1000m: 11:02.49 16.72  1425m: 15:50.67 17.23
300m: 3:14.45 16.60 675m: 7:23.91 16.65 1025m: 11:19.64 17.15 1450m: 16:07.45 16.78
325m: 3:30.98 16.53 700m: 7:40.81 16.90 1075m: 11:53.40 33.76  1475m: 16:24.78 17.33
350m: 3:47.55 16.57 725m: 7:57.54 16.73 1100m: 12:10.15 16.75 1500m: 16:41.75 16.97

10. RODIC N., Marko 04  11. April 16:53.01 586
25m: 14.08 14.08 400m:  4:19.95 33.23 750m: 8:15.94 16.95 1175m: 13:09.64 17.29

50m: 29.77 15.69 425m:  4:36.65 16.70 775m:  8:32.92 16.98 1200m: 13:26.97 17.33

75m: 46.14 16.37 450m:;  4:53.42 16.77 800m: 8:50.06 17.14  1225m: 13:44.55 17.58
100m: 1:02.17 16.03 475m:  5:10.08 16.66 850m: 9:24.45 3439 1250m: 14:01.85 17.30
125m: 1:18.54 16.37 500m: 5:26.87 16.79 875m: 9:41.36 16.91 1275m: 14:19.54 17.69
150m: 1:34.81 16.27 525m: 5:43.93 17.06 900m:  9:58.52 17.16  1300m: 14:36.52 16.98
175m: 1:51.30 16.49 550m: 6:00.70 16.77 925m: 10:15.86 17.34  1325m: 14:53.62 17.10
200m: 2:07.47 16.17 575m: 6:17.59 16.89 950m: 10:33.17 17.31 1350m: 15:11.13 17.51
225m: 2:23.86 16.39 600m: 6:34.52 16.93 1000m: 11:07.97 34.80 1375m: 15:28.50 17.37
250m: 2:40.25 16.39 625m: 6:51.40 16.88 1025m: 11:25.27 17.30 1400m: 15:45.91 17.41
275m: 2:56.93 16.68 650m: 7:08.37 16.97 1050m: 11:42.55 17.28 1425m: 16:03.23 17.32
300m: 3:13.39 16.46 675m: 7:25.14 16.77 1075m: 12:00.01 17.46  1450m: 16:20.10 16.87
325m: 3:30.10 16.71 700m: 7:42.06 16.92 1100m: 12:17.39 17.38 1475m: 16:36.72 16.62
350m: 3:46.72 16.62 725m:  7:58.99 16.93 1150m: 12:52.35 3496 1500m: 16:53.01 16.29

11. BARSI, Marko 05 Spartak 17:14.14 551
25m: 14.05 14.05 400m:  4:30.82 17.32 775m: 8:51.36 1758 1150m: 13:12.66 17.32

50m: 29.72 15.67 425m:  4:48.58 17.76 800m: 9:08.64 17.28 1175m: 13:30.31 17.65

75m: 46.19 16.47 450m: 5:06.02 17.44 825m: 9:26.04 17.40 1200m: 13:47.83 17.52
100m: 1:03.04 16.85 475m: 5:23.18 17.16 850m:  9:43.30 17.26  1225m: 14:05.44 17.61
125m: 1:20.18 17.14 500m: 5:40.25 17.07 875m: 10:00.88 1758 1250m: 14:22.82 17.38
150m: 1:37.08 16.90 525m: 5:57.72 17.47 900m: 10:18.25 17.37 1275m: 14:40.22 17.40
175m: 1:54.30 17.22 550m: 6:14.84 17.12 925m: 10:35.88 17.63 1300m: 14:57.48 17.26
200m: 2:11.45 17.15 575m: 6:32.47 17.63 950m: 10:53.32 17.44 1325m: 15:14.85 17.37
225m: 2:28.71 17.26 600m: 6:49.93 17.46 975m: 11:10.88 1756  1350m: 15:32.18 17.33
250m: 2:46.08 17.37 625m: 7:.07.34 17.41 1000m: 11:27.98 17.10 1375m: 15:49.66 17.48
275m: 3:03.77 17.69 650m: 7:24.62 17.28 1025m: 11:45.41 17.43  1400m: 16:06.88 17.22
300m: 3:21.25 17.48 675m: 7:41.96 17.34  1050m: 12:02.87 17.46  1425m: 16:24.38 17.50
325m: 3:38.75 17.50 700m: 7:59.18 17.22  1075m: 12:20.45 17.58 1450m: 16:41.80 17.42
350m: 3:56.03 17.28 725m: 8:16.66 17.48 1100m: 12:37.90 1745 1475m: 16:58.22 16.42
375m:  4:13.50 17.47 750m: 8:33.78 17.12 1125m: 12:55.34 17.44 1500m: 17:14.14 15.92

12. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 17:17.21 546
25m: 14.52 14.52 350m: 3:56.56 17.39 675m: 7:43.74 17.35 1000m: 11:30.81 17.48

50m: 30.86 16.34 375m:  4:13.91 17.35 700m: 8:01.23 17.49 1025m: 11:48.32 17.51

75m: 47.38 16.52 400m: 4:31.28 17.37 725m: 8:18.69 17.46  1050m: 12:05.70 17.38
100m: 1:04.23 16.85 425m:  4:.48.97 17.69 750m:  8:36.09 1740 1075m: 12:23.36 17.66
125m: 1:20.94 16.71 450m: 5:06.58 17.61 775m:  8:53.57 17.48 1100m: 12:40.81 17.45
150m: 1:38.08 17.14 475m: 5:23.92 17.34 800m: 9:11.15 1758 1125m: 12:58.29 17.48
175m: 1:55.37 17.29 500m: 5:41.53 17.61 825m:  9:28.62 17.47  1150m: 13:16.00 17.71
200m: 2:12.43 17.06 525m: 5:58.99 17.46 850m:  9:46.09 17.47 1175m: 13:33.38 17.38
225m:  2:29.77 17.34 550m: 6:16.40 17.41 875m: 10:03.51 17.42  1200m: 13:50.91 17.53
250m:  2:47.00 17.23 575m: 6:33.99 17.59 900m: 10:20.93 1742  1225m: 14:08.53 17.62
275m: 3:04.41 17.41 600m: 6:51.45 17.46 925m: 10:38.23 17.30 1250m: 14:25.99 17.46
300m: 3:21.83 17.42 625m: 7:09.11 17.66 950m: 10:55.77 1754 1275m: 14:43.65 17.66
325m:  3:39.17 17.34 650m:  7:26.39 17.28 975m: 11:13.33 1756 1300m: 15:01.49 17.84
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Grand Prix - Kup Zrenjanina 2019

Zrenjanin, 31/10 - 3/11/2019

GRAND PRIX
Disciplina 30, Muski, 1500m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
1325m: 15:18.96 17.47  1375m: 15:54.21 1752 1425m: 16:28.27 16.74 1475m: 17:01.41 16.30
1350m: 15:36.69 17.73  1400m: 16:11.53 17.32  1450m: 16:45.11 16.84 1500m: 17:17.21 15.80

13. TOPIC, Aleksandar 04  Novi Beograd 011 17:17.81 545
25m: 14.06 14.06 400m:  4:19.26 16.80 775m:  8:38.71 17.93 1150m: 13:08.56 18.16
50m: 29.70 15.64 425m:  4:36.01 16.75 800m: 8:56.03 17.32 1175m: 13:26.71 18.15
75m: 45.48 15.78 450m: 4:52.61 16.60 825m: 9:13.79 17.76  1200m: 13:44.72 18.01
100m: 1:01.65 16.17 475m:  5:09.49 16.88 850m: 9:31.73 17.94 1225m: 14:03.04 18.32
125m: 1:17.72 16.07 500m: 5:26.61 17.12 875m: 9:49.84 18.11 1250m: 14:21.06 18.02
150m: 1:33.99 16.27 525m: 5:43.43 16.82 900m: 10:07.48 17.64 1275m: 14:38.96 17.90
175m: 1:50.25 16.26 550m: 6:00.31 16.88 925m: 10:25.56 18.08 1300m: 14:56.98 18.02
200m: 2:06.53 16.28 575m: 6:17.26 16.95 950m: 10:43.75 18.19 1325m: 15:15.22 18.24
225m: 2:22.87 16.34 600m: 6:34.40 17.14 975m: 11:01.73 17.98 1350m: 15:33.53 18.31
250m: 2:39.47 16.60 625m: 6:51.89 17.49 1000m: 11:20.00 18.27 1375m: 15:51.63 18.10
275m: 2:55.93 16.46 650m: 7:09.54 17.65 1025m: 11:38.11 18.11 1400m: 16:09.36 17.73
300m: 3:12.50 16.57 675m: 7:27.30 17.76  1050m: 11:56.05 17.94 1425m: 16:27.39 18.03
325m: 3:29.13 16.63 700m:  7:45.00 17.70  1075m: 12:13.95 17.90 1450m: 16:44.90 17.51
350m: 3:45.78 16.65 725m: 8:02.75 17.75 1100m: 12:32.09 18.14 1475m: 17:01.65 16.75
375m:  4:.02.46 16.68 750m: 8:20.78 18.03 1125m: 12:50.40 18.31 1500m: 17:17.81 16.16
14. ZAVISIC, Filip 05 Spartak 18:22.03 455
25m: 15.21 15.21 400m:  4:45.08 18.57 775m:  9:23.79 18.68 1150m: 14:04.57 18.56
50m: 31.96 16.75 425m: 5:03.59 18.51 800m:  9:42.50 18.71 1175m: 14:23.12 18.55
75m: 49.31 17.35 450m: 5:22.29 18.70 825m: 10:01.17 18.67 1200m: 14:41.93 18.81
100m: 1:07.06 17.75 475m:  5:41.09 18.80 850m: 10:19.81 18.64 1225m: 15:00.45 18.52
125m: 1:24.78 17.72 500m: 5:59.51 18.42 875m: 10:38.71 1890 1250m: 15:19.13 18.68
150m: 1:42.76 17.98 525m: 6:17.95 18.44 900m: 10:57.54 18.83 1275m: 15:38.00 18.87
175m: 2:00.82 18.06 550m: 6:36.34 18.39 925m: 11:16.27 18.73  1300m: 15:56.76 18.76
200m: 2:18.95 18.13 575m: 6:54.79 18.45 950m: 11:35.07 18.80 1325m: 16:15.30 18.54
225m: 2:36.84 17.89 600m: 7:13.63 18.84 975m: 11:53.77 18.70 1350m: 16:33.93 18.63
250m: 2:55.13 18.29 625m: 7:31.93 18.30 1000m: 12:12.48 18.71 1375m: 16:52.54 18.61
275m: 3:13.06 17.93 650m: 7:50.72 18.79 1025m: 12:31.28 18.80 1400m: 17:11.05 18.51
300m: 3:31.63 18.57 675m: 8:09.18 18.46  1050m: 12:49.98 18.70 1425m: 17:29.32 18.27
325m:  3:49.80 18.17 700m: 8:27.79 18.61 1075m: 13:08.68 18.70  1450m: 17:47.70 18.38
350m: 4:08.04 18.24 725m: 8:.46.47 18.68 1100m: 13:27.52 18.84 1475m: 18:05.86 18.16
375m:  4:26.51 18.47 750m:  9:05.11 18.64 1125m: 13:46.01 18.49  1500m: 18:22.03 16.17
15. STOJANOVIC, Marko 04  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 18:45.43 427
25m: 14.15 14.15 400m: 4:51.76 19.38 775m:  9:38.74 18.93 1150m: 14:24.66 19.13
50m: 30.52 16.37 425m: 5:10.86 19.10 800m: 9:58.04 19.30 1175m: 14:43.99 19.33
75m: 47.58 17.06 450m: 5:29.90 19.04 825m: 10:17.05 19.01 1200m: 15:03.58 19.59
100m: 1:05.29 17.71 475m: 5:49.21 19.31 850m: 10:36.47 19.42 1225m: 15:22.07 18.49
125m: 1:23.46 18.17 500m: 6:08.19 18.98 875m: 10:54.99 1852 1250m: 15:41.31 19.24
150m: 1:42.21 18.75 525m: 6:27.73 19.54 900m: 11:14.13 19.14 1275m: 15:59.84 18.53
175m: 2:00.51 18.30 550m: 6:47.05 19.32 925m: 11:32.79 18.66 1300m: 16:19.22 19.38
200m: 2:18.86 18.35 575m: 7:06.05 19.00 950m: 11:52.32 1953 1325m: 16:38.50 19.28
225m: 2:37.20 18.34 600m:  7:25.50 19.45 975m: 12:11.14 18.82 1350m: 16:57.42 18.92
250m: 2:56.23 19.03 625m: 7:44.28 18.78 1000m: 12:30.10 18.96 1375m: 17:15.69 18.27
275m:  3:15.27 19.04 650m: 8:03.77 1949 1025m: 12:49.41 19.31 1400m: 17:34.71 19.02
300m: 3:34.56 19.29 675m: 8:22.55 18.78 1050m: 13:08.68 19.27 1425m: 17:53.54 18.83
3256m: 3:53.74 19.18 700m: 8:41.63 19.08 1075m: 13:27.31 18.63  1450m: 18:12.03 18.49
350m: 4:13.15 19.41 725m:  9:00.51 18.88 1100m: 13:46.03 18.72  1475m: 18:29.45 17.42
375m: 4:32.38 19.23 750m: 9:19.81 19.30 1125m: 14:05.53 1950 1500m: 18:45.43 15.98
16. ANTONWJEVIC, Lazar 06 Dinamo 19:06.80 404
25m: 15.45 15.45 350m: 4:19.84 18.79 675m: 8:31.36 1955 1000m: 12:45.99 20.03
50m: 32.45 17.00 375m: 4:38.98 19.14 700m:  8:50.99 19.63 1025m: 13:04.49 18.50
75m: 50.59 18.14 400m: 4:58.32 19.34 725m:  9:10.94 19.95 1050m: 13:23.05 18.56
100m: 1:09.43 18.84 425m: 5:17.91 19.59 750m:  9:30.53 1959 1075m: 13:42.37 19.32
125m: 1:28.45 19.02 450m: 5:37.54 19.63 775m:  9:50.80 20.27 1100m: 14:01.52 19.15
150m:  1:47.47 19.02 475m: 5:56.73 19.19 800m: 10:10.19 19.39 1125m: 14:20.90 19.38
175m: 2:06.12 18.65 500m: 6:16.93 20.20 825m: 10:29.54 19.35 1150m: 14:40.26 19.36
200m: 2:25.62 19.50 525m: 6:36.41 19.48 850m: 10:50.17 20.63 1175m: 14:59.29 19.03
225m: 2:45.16 19.54 550m: 6:55.45 19.04 875m: 11:08.25 18.08 1200m: 15:18.37 19.08
250m: 3:04.22 19.06 575m: 7:14.48 19.03 900m: 11:27.10 18.85 1225m: 15:36.53 18.16
275m:  3:23.00 18.78 600m: 7:33.66 19.18 925m: 11:45.79 18.69 1250m: 15:55.74 19.21
300m: 3:42.22 19.22 625m: 7:52.47 18.81 950m: 12:05.77 19.98 1275m: 16:15.81 20.07
325m:  4:01.05 18.83 650m: 8:11.81 19.34 975m: 12:25.96 20.19 1300m: 16:35.58 19.77
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MEDUNARODNO PLIVACKO TAKMICENJE

Grand Prix - Kup Zrenjanina 2019

Zrenjanin, 31/10 - 3/11/2019

GRAND PRIX
Disciplina 30, Muski, 1500m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
1325m: 16:54.31 18.73  1375m: 17:32.25 1855 1425m: 18:11.81 19.81 1475m: 18:49.15 18.25
1350m: 17:13.70 19.39 1400m: 17:52.00 19.75 1450m: 18:30.90 19.09 1500m: 19:06.80 17.65

17. VUJANAC, Mihailo 07 Radnicki 1969 19:14.11 396
25m: 15.83 15.83 450m: 5:41.23 19.26 825m: 10:32.69 19.49 1200m: 15:23.54 19.47
75m: 51.80 35.97 475m:  6:00.58 19.35 850m: 10:53.27 20.58 1225m: 15:42.98 19.44
125m: 1:30.14 38.34 500m: 6:19.86 19.28 875m: 11:11.49 18.22 1250m: 16:02.35 19.37
150m: 1:49.56 19.42 525m: 6:39.32 19.46 900m: 11:30.84 19.35 1275m: 16:22.07 19.72
175m: 2:09.08 19.52 550m: 6:58.65 19.33 925m: 11:50.28 19.44  1300m: 16:41.19 19.12
200m: 2:28.34 19.26 575m: 7:18.23 19.58 950m: 12:10.17 19.89 1325m: 17:00.76 19.57
225m: 2:47.81 19.47 600m: 7:37.69 19.46 975m: 12:29.52 19.35 1350m: 17:20.18 19.42
250m: 3:07.00 19.19 625m: 7:57.07 19.38 1000m: 12:48.96 19.44  1375m: 17:39.76 19.58
275m: 3:26.31 19.31 650m: 8:16.62 1955 1025m: 13:08.52 1956 1400m: 17:59.15 19.39
300m: 3:45.40 19.09 675m: 8:36.34 19.72  1050m: 13:27.69 19.17 1425m: 18:18.44 19.29
325m: 4:04.84 19.44 700m: 8:55.48 19.14 1075m: 13:46.89 19.20 1475m: 18:56.16 37.72
350m: 4:24.02 19.18 725m:  9:14.97 19.49 1100m: 14:06.02 19.13  1500m: 19:14.11 17.95
375m:  4:43.34 19.32 750m:  9:34.30 19.33 1125m: 14:25.24 19.22
400m: 5:02.52 19.18 775m:  9:53.99 19.69 1150m: 14:44.48 19.24
425m: 5:21.97 19.45 800m: 10:13.20 19.21 1175m: 15:04.07 19.59

18. PUTNIK, Lav 06 Novi Sad 19:33.97 376
25m: 15.98 15.98 400m: 5:09.23 19.50 775m: 10:10.50 20.28 1150m: 15:09.35 19.76
50m: 34.21 18.23 425m: 5:28.98 19.75 800m: 10:30.68 20.18 1175m: 15:28.98 19.63
75m: 53.58 19.37 450m: 5:48.71 19.73 825m: 10:50.13 19.45 1200m: 15:48.41 19.43
100m: 1:13.07 19.49 475m: 6:08.52 19.81 850m: 11:09.93 19.80 1225m: 16:08.14 19.73
125m: 1:32.18 19.11 500m: 6:28.43 19.91 875m: 11:29.72 19.79 1250m: 16:27.65 19.51
150m: 1:51.55 19.37 525m: 6:48.43 20.00 900m: 11:50.05 20.33 1275m: 16:46.67 19.02
175m: 2:11.32 19.77 550m: 7:08.65 20.22 925m: 12:10.47 2042 1300m: 17:05.98 19.31
200m: 2:30.89 19.57 575m: 7:29.13 20.48 950m: 12:31.10 20.63 1325m: 17:24.87 18.89
225m: 2:50.15 19.26 600m: 7:49.19 20.06 975m: 12:51.48 20.38 1350m: 17:44.04 19.17
250m: 3:10.11 19.96 625m: 8:09.07 19.88 1000m: 13:11.52 20.04 1375m: 18:02.98 18.94
275m: 3:30.34 20.23 650m: 8:29.60 20.53 1025m: 13:31.05 19.53 1400m: 18:21.98 19.00
300m: 3:50.07 19.73 675m: 8:49.70 20.10 1050m: 13:50.65 19.60 1425m: 18:40.56 18.58
325m: 4:09.83 19.76 700m: 9:10.29 20.59 1075m: 14:10.11 19.46  1450m: 18:59.00 18.44
350m: 4:30.13 20.30 725m:  9:30.04 19.75 1100m: 14:29.32 19.21  1475m: 19:16.62 17.62
375m:  4:49.73 19.60 750m:  9:50.22 20.18 1125m: 14:49.59 20.27  1500m: 19:33.97 17.35

19. BOGDANOVIC, Igor 04 Usce 19:40.44 370
25m: 15.01 15.01 450m: 5:44.15 40.18 850m: 11:05.91 19.72 1275m: 16:46.03 20.42
50m: 32.71 17.70 475m:  6:04.77 20.62 900m: 11:46.09 40.18 1300m: 17:05.28 19.25
100m: 1:09.99 37.28 500m: 6:24.72 19.95 925m: 12:06.27 20.18 1325m: 17:25.92 20.64
125m: 1:29.44 19.45 550m: 7:04.25 39.53 950m: 12:26.82 2055 1350m: 17:45.38 19.46
150m: 1:48.99 19.55 600m: 7:44.86 40.61 1000m: 13:06.38 39.56 1400m: 18:25.80 40.42
200m: 2:27.52 38.53 650m: 8:24.81 39.95 1050m: 13:45.93 3955 1425m: 18:46.21 20.41
225m:  2:46.97 19.45 675m: 8:44.98 20.17 1075m: 14:06.17 20.24  1450m: 19:05.85 19.64
250m: 3:06.37 19.40 700m:  9:05.08 20.10 1100m: 14:26.06 19.89 1475m: 19:24.70 18.85
300m: 3:45.88 39.51 750m: 9:45.84 40.76  1125m: 14:46.10 20.04  1500m: 19:40.44 15.74
350m: 4:25.27 39.39 775m: 10:05.75 1991 1150m: 15:05.85 19.75
375m:  4:44.35 19.08 800m: 10:25.62 19.87 1200m: 15:45.99 40.14
400m: 5:03.97 19.62 825m: 10:46.19 20.57 1250m: 16:25.61 39.62

20. NANIC BABIC, Marko 06  Novi Sad 19:54.88 357
25m: 16.21 16.21 400m: 5:12.33 20.19 775m: 10:13.45 20.63 1150m: 15:15.49 20.07
50m: 34.70 18.49 425m: 5:32.25 19.92 800m: 10:33.83 20.38 1175m: 15:35.40 19.91
75m: 53.34 18.64 450m: 5:52.12 19.87 825m: 10:53.99 20.16  1200m: 15:55.77 20.37
100m: 1:12.33 18.99 475m: 6:11.78 19.66 850m: 11:14.29 20.30 1225m: 16:15.60 19.83
125m: 1:32.07 19.74 500m: 6:31.55 19.77 875m: 11:34.24 19.95 1250m: 16:35.79 20.19
150m: 1:52.23 20.16 525m: 6:51.53 19.98 900m: 11:54.36 20.12 1275m: 16:55.91 20.12
175m: 2:11.94 19.71 550m: 7:11.49 19.96 925m: 12:14.34 19.98 1300m: 17:16.53 20.62
200m: 2:31.85 19.91 575m: 7:31.67 20.18 950m: 12:34.33 19.99 1325m: 17:36.65 20.12
225m: 2:51.63 19.78 600m: 7:52.05 20.38 975m: 12:54.19 19.86 1350m: 17:56.62 19.97
250m: 3:11.51 19.88 625m: 8:12.28 20.23 1000m: 13:14.24 20.05 1375m: 18:16.38 19.76
275m: 3:31.23 19.72 650m: 8:32.47 20.19 1025m: 13:34.17 19.93 1400m: 18:36.58 20.20
300m: 3:51.45 20.22 675m: 8:52.45 19.98 1050m: 13:54.98 20.81 1425m: 18:56.55 19.97
325m:  4:11.37 19.92 700m: 9:12.50 20.05 1075m: 14:14.94 19.96 1450m: 19:16.95 20.40
350m: 4:32.07 20.70 725m: 9:32.78 20.28 1100m: 14:35.26 20.32  1475m: 19:36.43 19.48
375m: 4:52.14 20.07 750m:  9:52.82 20.04 1125m: 14:55.42 20.16  1500m: 19:54.88 18.45
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MEDUNARODNO PLIVACKO TAKMICENJE

Grand Prix - Kup Zrenjanina 2019

Zrenjanin, 31/10 - 3/11/2019

GRAND PRIX
Disciplina 30, Muski, 1500m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
21. STANCUL, Strahinja 07 Novi Sad 20:12.27 342
25m: 15.86 15.86 400m: 5:11.07 20.04 775m: 10:14.20 20.71 1150m: 15:27.54 21.53
50m: 33.63 17.77 425m:  5:29.79 18.72 800m: 10:34.20 20.00 1175m: 15:48.44 20.90
75m: 52.34 18.71 450m: 5:50.58 20.79 825m: 10:55.05 20.85 1200m: 16:09.95 21.51
100m: 1:11.66 19.32 475m:  6:11.35 20.77 850m: 11:15.50 20.45 1225m: 16:30.71 20.76
125m: 1:31.03 19.37 500m: 6:31.05 19.70 875m: 11:35.19 19.69 1250m: 16:51.84 21.13
150m: 1:50.72 19.69 525m: 6:51.22 20.17 900m: 11:56.24 21.05 1275m: 17:12.72 20.88
175m: 2:10.00 19.28 550m: 7:11.48 20.26 925m: 12:17.04 20.80 1300m: 17:32.88 20.16
200m: 2:29.65 19.65 575m: 7:31.44 19.96 950m: 12:37.83 20.79 1325m: 17:54.81 21.93
225m:  2:49.97 20.32 600m: 7:52.17 20.73 975m: 12:58.89 21.06 1350m: 18:15.55 20.74
250m:  3:09.80 19.83 625m: 8:12.37 20.20 1000m: 13:19.94 21.05 1375m: 18:35.39 19.84
275m: 3:29.91 20.11 650m: 8:32.08 19.71 1025m: 13:41.30 21.36 1400m: 18:56.15 20.76
300m: 3:49.22 19.31 675m: 8:52.97 20.89 1050m: 14:02.48 21.18 1425m: 19:16.31 20.16
325m: 4:10.06 20.84 700m: 9:12.57 19.60 1075m: 14:23.77 21.29 1450m: 19:35.81 19.50
350m: 4:30.22 20.16 725m: 9:33.38 20.81 1100m: 14:44.73 2096 1475m: 19:54.14 18.33
375m: 4:51.03 20.81 750m: 9:53.49 20.11 1125m: 15:06.01 21.28 1500m: 20:12.27 18.13
22. PLACKOV, Minja 04 PK Arena 2015 21:01.40 303
25m: 14.79 14.79 400m: 5:22.92 21.32 775m: 10:47.04 2153 1175m: 16:29.71 20.29
50m: 32.70 17.91 425m: 5:45.61 22.69 800m: 11:08.39 21.35 1200m: 16:50.10 20.39
75m: 51.40 18.70 450m:  6:06.92 21.31 825m: 11:30.26 21.87 1225m: 17:12.45 22.35
100m: 1:10.76 19.36 475m:  6:28.47 21.55 850m: 11:52.24 2198 1250m: 17:34.28 21.83
125m: 1:31.23 20.47 500m: 6:49.80 21.33 875m: 12:13.66 21.42 1275m: 17:55.65 21.37
150m: 1:51.42 20.19 525m: 7:11.45 21.65 900m: 12:33.57 19.91 1300m: 18:16.89 21.24
175m: 2:12.69 21.27 550m: 7:32.78 21.33 925m: 12:52.92 19.35 1325m: 18:38.40 21.51
200m: 2:32.80 20.11 575m: 7:54.46 21.68 950m: 13:13.16 20.24 1350m: 18:59.98 21.58
225m: 2:53.76 20.96 600m: 8:15.64 21.18 1000m: 13:57.36 4420 1375m: 19:20.95 20.97
250m: 3:15.02 21.26 625m: 8:37.65 22,01 1025m: 14:20.05 2269 1400m: 19:42.17 21.22
275m: 3:35.81 20.79 650m: 8:59.13 21.48 1050m: 14:42.81 22.76  1425m: 20:02.53 20.36
300m: 3:56.92 21.11 675m: 9:20.49 21.36 1075m: 15:04.21 2140 1450m: 20:23.33 20.80
325m: 4:18.76 21.84 700m: 9:42.95 2246  1100m: 15:26.34 22.13 1475m: 20:43.53 20.20
350m: 4:39.33 20.57 725m: 10:03.91 20.96 1125m: 15:47.72 21.38 1500m: 21:01.40 17.87
375m: 5:01.60 22.27 750m: 10:25.51 21.60 1150m: 16:09.42 21.70
23. PUTIC, Vidoje 06 PK Arena 2015 21:04.39 301
25m: 16.20 16.20 400m: 5:28.17 21.68 775m: 10:52.30 2151 1150m: 16:12.91 21.38
50m: 34.79 18.59 425m:  5:49.30 21.13 800m: 11:14.09 21.79 1175m: 16:34.11 21.20
75m: 54.04 19.25 450m: 6:11.52 22.22 825m: 11:35.58 2149 1200m: 16:55.68 21.57
100m: 1:14.22 20.18 475m: 6:32.61 21.09 850m: 11:56.20 20.62 1225m: 17:17.61 21.93
125m: 1:34.53 20.31 500m: 6:54.50 21.89 875m: 12:16.90 20.70  1250m: 17:40.13 22.52
150m: 1:55.22 20.69 525m: 7:17.04 22.54 900m: 12:39.33 22.43 1275m: 18:02.45 22.32
175m; 2:15.91 20.69 550m: 7:38.29 21.25 925m: 13:00.97 21.64 1300m: 18:23.66 21.21
200m: 2:37.04 21.13 575m: 7:59.15 20.86 950m: 13:21.62 20.65 1325m: 18:44.83 21.17
225m: 2:58.00 20.96 600m: 8:21.03 21.88 975m: 13:42.33 20.71 1350m: 19:05.12 20.29
250m: 3:19.20 21.20 625m: 8:42.32 21.29 1000m: 14:04.05 21.72  1375m: 19:26.01 20.89
275m:  3:40.59 21.39 650m: 9:04.41 22.09 1025m: 14:25.50 21.45 1400m: 19:46.89 20.88
300m: 4:02.08 21.49 675m: 9:25.90 2149 1050m: 14:47.81 22.31 1425m: 20:07.50 20.61
325m:  4:23.06 20.98 700m: 9:48.08 2218 1075m: 15:09.68 21.87 1450m: 20:28.02 20.52
350m: 4:44.64 21.58 725m: 10:09.66 2158 1100m: 15:30.49 20.81 1475m: 20:46.04 18.02
375m: 5:06.49 21.85 750m: 10:30.79 21.13 1125m: 15:51.53 21.04 1500m: 21:04.39 18.35
24. BLAGOJEVIC, Stefan 05 PK Arena 2015 21:48.14 272
25m: 16.82 16.82 375m: 5:14.47 22.90 775m: 11:09.88 2255 1175m: 17:06.37 22.65
50m: 35.79 18.97 400m: 5:36.34 21.87 800m: 11:32.24 22.36 1200m: 17:28.34 21.97
75m: 56.28 20.49 425m: 5:58.43 22.09 850m: 12:17.43 4519  1225m: 17:50.89 22.55
100m: 1:16.50 20.22 450m: 6:20.67 22.24 875m: 12:39.41 2198 1250m: 18:12.55 21.66
125m: 1:37.71 21.21 475m:  6:43.07 22.40 900m: 13:01.60 22.19 1275m: 18:34.01 21.46
150m: 1:58.69 20.98 500m: 7:04.79 21.72 950m: 13:45.80 4420 1300m: 18:56.61 22.60
175m: 2:19.71 21.02 525m: 7:26.34 21.55 975m: 14:08.02 2222 1325m: 19:19.99 23.38
200m: 2:40.89 21.18 550m: 7:48.91 2257 1000m: 14:30.12 2210 1350m: 19:41.21 21.22
225m: 3:02.35 21.46 575m: 8:10.68 21.77 1025m: 14:52.80 2268 1375m: 20:03.82 22.61
250m: 3:23.80 21.45 600m: 8:33.19 2251 1050m: 15:15.09 22.29 1400m: 20:25.85 22.03
275m:  3:45.97 22.17 650m: 9:17.50 4431 1075m: 15:37.72 22,63 1425m: 20:47.09 21.24
300m: 4:07.89 21.92 675m: 9:40.56 23.06 1100m: 15:59.78 22.06 1450m: 21:08.08 20.99
3256m: 4:30.54 22.65 700m: 10:02.55 2199 1125m: 16:22.20 22.42  1475m: 21:29.36 21.28
350m: 4:51.57 21.03 750m: 10:47.33 4478  1150m: 16:43.72 2152 1500m: 21:48.14 18.78
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GRAND PRIX
Disciplina 30, Muski, 1500m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
25. VELJKOV, Kosta 08 Usce 22:17.93 254
25m: 17.90 17.90 325m: 4:45.12 22.81 775m: 11:30.67 4502 1175m: 17:33.49 46.22
75m:  1:00.12 42.22 375m: 5:30.00 44.88 800m: 11:52.56 2189 1225m: 18:19.82 46.33
100m: 1:22.76 22.64 425m: 6:14.51 44.51 825m: 12:15.05 22.49 1275m: 19:05.05 45.23
125m: 1:45.60 22.84 475m:  6:59.32 44.81 875m: 13:00.70 4565 1325m: 19:50.51 45.46
175m: 2:30.03 44.43 525m: 7:44.12 44.80 925m: 13:45.80 4510 1375m: 20:35.51 45.00
225m: 3:14.87 44.84 575m: 8:28.79 44.67 975m: 14:31.33 4553  1425m: 21:20.61 45.10
250m: 3:36.94 22.07 625m: 9:14.99 46.20 1025m: 15:16.47 4514  1450m: 21:42.76 22.15
275m:  3:59.72 22.78 675m: 9:59.75 4476  1075m: 16:01.80 4533  1475m: 22:00.22 17.46
300m: 4:22.31 22.59 725m: 10:45.65 4590 1125m: 16:47.27 4547  1500m: 22:17.93 17.71
26. MILICIC, Petar 08 Usce 22:42.06 241
25m: 18.53 18.53 400m:  6:00.46 23.00 775m: 11:44.87 22.49 1150m: 17:28.77 22.49
50m: 39.59 21.06 425m: 6:23.21 22.75 800m: 12:08.11 23.24 1175m: 17:52.02 23.25
75m: 1:01.67 22.08 450m: 6:46.51 23.30 825m: 12:30.88 22.77 1200m: 18:15.46 23.44
100m: 1:24.32 22.65 475m:;  7:09.37 22.86 850m: 12:54.23 23.35 1225m: 18:38.33 22.87
125m: 1:46.64 22.32 500m: 7:32.55 23.18 875m: 13:17.05 22.82 1250m: 19:00.91 22.58
150m: 2:09.94 23.30 525m: 7:55.19 22.64 900m: 13:39.46 22.41  1275m: 19:23.57 22.66
175m: 2:32.68 22.74 550m: 8:18.33 23.14 925m: 14:02.38 22.92 1300m: 19:46.88 23.31
200m: 2:55.37 22.69 575m: 8:41.02 22.69 950m: 14:25.48 23.10 1325m: 20:09.97 23.09
225m: 3:18.56 23.19 600m: 9:04.45 23.43 975m: 14:48.08 22.60 1350m: 20:32.65 22.68
250m: 3:41.64 23.08 625m: 9:27.34 22.89 1000m: 15:11.08 23.00 1375m: 20:55.19 22.54
275m:  4:.04.31 22.67 650m: 9:50.94 23.60 1025m: 15:33.69 22.61 1400m: 21:18.63 23.44
300m: 4:27.83 23.52 675m: 10:13.53 22,59 1050m: 15:56.85 23.16 1425m: 21:41.14 22.51
325m:  4:50.45 22.62 700m: 10:37.03 2350 1075m: 16:19.66 22.81 1450m: 22:03.82 22.68
350m: 5:14.19 23.74 725m: 10:59.76 2273 1100m: 16:42.91 23.25 1475m: 22:23.07 19.25
375m: 5:37.46 23.27 750m: 11:22.38 22.62 1125m: 17:06.28 23.37  1500m: 22:42.06 18.99
27. TRUJIC, Vuk 08 Usce 23:11.84 226
25m: 18.51 18.51 400m: 6:01.06 24.19 775m: 11:47.01 22,72 1150m: 17:41.12 24.60
50m: 41.35 22.84 425m:  6:23.39 22.33 800m: 12:10.49 23.48 1175m: 18:04.68 23.56
75m:  1:02.76 2141 450m: 6:47.49 24.10 825m: 12:33.58 23.09 1200m: 18:27.89 23.21
100m: 1:24.91 22.15 475m:  7:08.99 21.50 850m: 12:57.21 23.63 1225m: 18:51.21 23.32
125m: 1:47.19 22.28 500m: 7:33.29 24.30 875m: 13:19.57 2236  1250m: 19:14.95 23.74
150m: 2:10.75 23.56 525m: 7:55.53 22.24 900m: 13:43.26 23.69 1275m: 19:38.77 23.82
175m: 2:33.48 22.73 550m: 8:19.05 23.52 925m: 14:06.06 22.80 1300m: 20:03.06 24.29
200m: 2:56.41 22.93 575m: 8:42.19 23.14 950m: 14:30.99 2493 1325m: 20:27.90 24.84
225m:  3:19.37 22.96 600m: 9:06.16 23.97 975m: 14:55.22 2423 1350m: 20:50.83 22.93
250m: 3:42.27 22.90 625m: 9:28.17 22.01 1000m: 15:18.48 23.26 1375m: 21:15.59 24.76
275m:  4:04.60 22.33 650m: 9:51.39 23.22 1025m: 15:42.02 23.54  1400m: 21:40.19 24.60
300m: 4:27.59 22.99 675m: 10:14.55 23.16 1050m: 16:05.92 23.90 1425m: 22:03.71 23.52
325m: 4:50.48 22.89 700m: 10:37.85 23.30 1075m: 16:29.47 23.55 1450m: 22:26.17 22.46
350m: 5:14.00 23.52 725m: 10:59.97 22.12 1100m: 16:53.58 2411  1475m: 22:49.30 23.13
375m: 5:36.87 22.87 750m: 11:24.29 24.32 1125m: 17:16.52 22.94 1500m: 23:11.84 22.54
15 - 16 godina

1. ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja 03  Radnicki 1969 16:04.68 679
25m: 13.67 13.67 425m:  4:29.45 16.15 800m: 8:32.40 16.29 1175m: 12:35.75 16.08
50m: 28.87 15.20 450m:  4:45.75 16.30 825m: 8:48.54 16.14 1200m: 12:52.11 16.36
75m: 44.66 15.79 475m: 5:01.94 16.19 850m: 9:04.91 16.37 1225m: 13:08.18 16.07
100m: 1:00.87 16.21 500m: 5:18.22 16.28 875m: 9:20.91 16.00 1250m: 13:24.73 16.55
150m: 1:08.47 7.60 525m: 5:34.26 16.04 900m: 9:37.18 16.27 1275m: 13:40.84 16.11
175m: 1:32.61 24.14 550m: 5:50.55 16.29 925m: 9:5341 16.23  1300m: 13:56.97 16.13
200m: 2:04.62 32.01 575m: 6:06.69 16.14 950m: 10:09.78 16.37 1325m: 14:12.99 16.02
225m: 2:20.68 16.06 600m: 6:22.88 16.19 975m: 10:25.89 16.11  1350m: 14:29.41 16.42
250m: 2:36.78 16.10 625m: 6:38.68 15.80 1000m: 10:42.27 16.38  1375m: 14:45.61 16.20
275m: 2:52.84 16.06 650m: 6:54.93 16.25 1025m: 10:58.48 16.21  1400m: 15:01.73 16.12
300m: 3:08.98 16.14 675m: 7:11.14 16.21 1050m: 11:14.88 16.40 1425m: 15:17.58 15.85
325m: 3:25.00 16.02 700m: 7:27.47 16.33 1075m: 11:30.88 16.00 1450m: 15:33.97 16.39
350m: 3:41.11 16.11 725m: 7:43.76 16.29 1100m: 11:47.09 16.21  1475m: 15:49.44 15.47
375m: 3:57.19 16.08 750m:  8:00.00 16.24 1125m: 12:03.27 16.18 1500m: 16:04.68 15.24

400m:; 4:13.30 16.11 775m:  8:16.11 16.11  1150m: 12:19.67 16.40
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2. KREK BASELJ, Matjaz 03  Plavalni klub Kranj 16:05.25 678
25m: 13.73 13.73 400m: 4:13.76 16.35 775m: 8:16.35 16.09 1175m: 12:36.31 16.19
50m: 29.32 15.59 425m:;  4:29.77 16.01 800m: 8:32.65 16.30 1200m: 12:52.64 16.33
75m: 44.81 15.49 450m: 4:45.96 16.19 825m: 8:48.83 16.18 1225m: 13:08.75 16.11
100m: 1:00.92 16.11 475m: 5:02.12 16.16 850m: 9:05.14 16.31 1250m: 13:25.23 16.48
125m: 1:16.75 15.83 500m: 5:18.46 16.34 875m: 9:21.36 16.22  1275m: 13:41.34 16.11
150m: 1:32.95 16.20 525m: 5:34.53 16.07 900m:  9:37.56 16.20 1300m: 13:57.82 16.48
175m: 1:48.85 15.90 550m: 5:50.98 16.45 925m: 9:53.74 16.18 1325m: 14:13.65 15.83
200m: 2:04.99 16.14 575m: 6:06.95 15.97 950m: 10:10.25 16.51 1350m: 14:30.18 16.53
225m: 2:20.89 15.90 600m: 6:23.18 16.23 975m: 10:26.23 1598 1375m: 14:46.36 16.18
250m: 2:37.26 16.37 625m: 6:39.17 15.99 1000m: 10:42.56 16.33  1400m: 15:03.28 16.92
275m:  2:53.05 15.79 650m: 6:55.13 1596 1025m: 10:58.71 16.15 1425m: 15:19.35 16.07
300m: 3:09.37 16.32 675m: 7:11.41 16.28 1050m: 11:15.29 16.58 1450m: 15:35.94 16.59
325m: 3:25.18 15.81 700m: 7:27.67 16.26  1075m: 11:31.34 16.05 1475m: 15:50.65 14.71
350m: 3:41.79 16.61 725m: 7:43.98 16.31 1125m: 12:03.73 32.39 1500m: 16:05.25 14.60
375m: 3:57.41 15.62 750m: 8:00.26 16.28 1150m: 12:20.12 16.39
3. SVRAKA, Veljko 04  Novi Beograd 011 16:30.83 627
25m: 13.65 13.65 400m: 4:17.36 16.21 775m:  8:26.99 16.98 1150m: 12:38.07 16.88
50m: 28.76 15.11 425m:  4:33.82 16.46 800m: 8:43.38 16.39 1175m: 12:54.91 16.84
75m: 44.67 15.91 450m:  4:50.35 16.53 825m:  9:00.03 16.65 1200m: 13:11.86 16.95
100m: 1:00.79 16.12 475m: 5:07.10 16.75 850m: 9:16.82 16.79 1225m: 13:28.84 16.98
125m: 1:16.85 16.06 500m: 5:23.68 16.58 875m: 9:33.65 16.83 1250m: 13:45.62 16.78
150m: 1:32.99 16.14 525m: 5:40.23 16.55 900m: 9:50.13 16.48 1275m: 14:02.41 16.79
175m: 1:49.41 16.42 550m: 5:57.04 16.81 925m: 10:07.11 16.98 1300m: 14:19.38 16.97
200m: 2:05.66 16.25 575m: 6:13.77 16.73 950m: 10:23.54 16.43 1325m: 14:36.16 16.78
225m: 2:21.96 16.30 600m: 6:30.28 16.51 975m: 10:40.23 16.69 1350m: 14:53.03 16.87
250m: 2:38.24 16.28 625m: 6:46.87 16.59 1000m: 10:57.01 16.78 1375m: 15:09.61 16.58
275m: 2:54.75 16.51 650m: 7:03.52 16.65 1025m: 11:13.96 16.95 1400m: 15:26.50 16.89
300m: 3:11.02 16.27 675m: 7:20.10 16.58 1050m: 11:30.69 16.73  1425m: 15:42.95 16.45
325m: 3:27.73 16.71 700m: 7:36.55 16.45 1075m: 11:47.18 16.49  1450m: 15:59.39 16.44
350m: 3:44.16 16.43 725m: 7:53.36 16.81 1100m: 12:04.10 16.92 1475m: 16:14.69 15.30
375m: 4:01.15 16.99 750m: 8:10.01 16.65 1125m: 12:21.19 17.09 1500m: 16:30.83 16.14
4. DANIELI, Isacco 04  Montebelluna Nuoto asd 16:41.75 606
25m: 13.92 13.92 375m:  4:04.04 16.49 750m:  8:14.04 16,50 1125m: 12:27.10 16.95
50m: 29.37 15.45 425m:  4:37.31 33.27 775m:  8:30.77 16.73  1175m: 13:01.19 34.09
75m: 45,50 16.13 450m: 4:54.11 16.80 800m: 8:47.89 17.12  1200m: 13:18.07 16.88
100m: 1:01.80 16.30 475m: 5:10.66 16.55 825m: 9:04.69 16.80 1225m: 13:35.03 16.96
125m: 1:18.24 16.44 500m: 5:27.27 16.61 850m: 9:21.65 16.96 1250m: 13:51.92 16.89
150m: 1:34.80 16.56 525m: 5:43.82 16.55 875m: 9:38.51 16.86 1275m: 14:08.67 16.75
175m: 1:51.46 16.66 550m: 6:00.40 16.58 900m: 9:55.14 16.63 1300m: 14:25.53 16.86
200m: 2:08.17 16.71 575m: 6:17.17 16.77 925m: 10:12.01 16.87 1325m: 14:42.40 16.87
225m: 2:24.84 16.67 600m: 6:33.87 16.70 950m: 10:28.65 16.64 1375m: 15:16.72 34.32
250m: 2:41.38 16.54 625m:  6:50.60 16.73 975m: 10:45.77 17.12  1400m: 15:33.44 16.72
275m: 2:57.85 16.47 650m: 7:07.26 16.66 1000m: 11:02.49 16.72  1425m: 15:50.67 17.23
300m: 3:14.45 16.60 675m: 7:23.91 16.65 1025m: 11:19.64 17.15 1450m: 16:07.45 16.78
325m: 3:30.98 16.53 700m: 7:40.81 16.90 1075m: 11:53.40 33.76  1475m: 16:24.78 17.33
350m: 3:47.55 16.57 725m: 7:57.54 16.73 1100m: 12:10.15 16.75 1500m: 16:41.75 16.97
5. RODIC N., Marko 04  11. April 16:53.01 586
25m: 14.08 14.08 400m: 4:19.95 33.23 750m: 8:15.94 16.95 1175m: 13:09.64 17.29
50m: 29.77 15.69 425m:  4:36.65 16.70 775m:  8:32.92 16.98 1200m: 13:26.97 17.33
75m: 46.14 16.37 450m:  4:53.42 16.77 800m: 8:50.06 17.14 1225m: 13:44.55 17.58
100m: 1:02.17 16.03 475m: 5:10.08 16.66 850m: 9:24.45 3439 1250m: 14:01.85 17.30
125m: 1:18.54 16.37 500m: 5:26.87 16.79 875m: 9:41.36 16.91 1275m: 14:19.54 17.69
150m: 1:34.81 16.27 525m: 5:43.93 17.06 900m: 9:58.52 17.16  1300m: 14:36.52 16.98
175m: 1:51.30 16.49 550m: 6:00.70 16.77 925m: 10:15.86 17.34 1325m: 14:53.62 17.10
200m: 2:07.47 16.17 575m: 6:17.59 16.89 950m: 10:33.17 17.31 1350m: 15:11.13 17.51
225m: 2:23.86 16.39 600m: 6:34.52 16.93 1000m: 11:07.97 34.80 1375m: 15:28.50 17.37
250m: 2:40.25 16.39 625m: 6:51.40 16.88 1025m: 11:25.27 17.30 1400m: 15:45.91 17.41
275m: 2:56.93 16.68 650m: 7:08.37 16.97 1050m: 11:42.55 17.28 1425m: 16:03.23 17.32
300m: 3:13.39 16.46 675m: 7:25.14 16.77 1075m: 12:00.01 17.46  1450m: 16:20.10 16.87
325m: 3:30.10 16.71 700m: 7:42.06 16.92 1100m: 12:17.39 17.38 1475m: 16:36.72 16.62
350m:; 3:46.72 16.62 725m: 7:58.99 16.93 1150m: 12:52.35 3496 1500m: 16:53.01 16.29
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6. TOPIC, Aleksandar 04  Novi Beograd 011 17:17.81 545

25m: 14.06 14.06 400m:  4:19.26 16.80 775m: 8:38.71 17.93 1150m: 13:08.56 18.16

50m: 29.70 15.64 425m:  4:36.01 16.75 800m: 8:56.03 17.32  1175m: 13:26.71 18.15

75m: 45.48 15.78 450m: 4:52.61 16.60 825m: 9:13.79 17.76  1200m: 13:44.72 18.01

100m: 1:01.65 16.17 475m:  5:09.49 16.88 850m: 9:31.73 17.94 1225m: 14:03.04 18.32

125m: 1:17.72 16.07 500m: 5:26.61 17.12 875m: 9:49.84 18.11  1250m: 14:21.06 18.02

150m: 1:33.99 16.27 525m: 5:43.43 16.82 900m: 10:07.48 17.64 1275m: 14:38.96 17.90

175m: 1:50.25 16.26 550m: 6:00.31 16.88 925m: 10:25.56 18.08 1300m: 14:56.98 18.02

200m: 2:06.53 16.28 575m: 6:17.26 16.95 950m: 10:43.75 18.19 1325m: 15:15.22 18.24

225m: 2:22.87 16.34 600m: 6:34.40 17.14 975m: 11:01.73 17.98 1350m: 15:33.53 18.31

250m:  2:39.47 16.60 625m: 6:51.89 17.49 1000m: 11:20.00 18.27 1375m: 15:51.63 18.10

275m: 2:55.93 16.46 650m: 7:09.54 17.65 1025m: 11:38.11 18.11 1400m: 16:09.36 17.73

300m: 3:12.50 16.57 675m: 7:27.30 17.76  1050m: 11:56.05 17.94 1425m: 16:27.39 18.03

325m: 3:29.13 16.63 700m: 7:45.00 17.70  1075m: 12:13.95 1790 1450m: 16:44.90 17.51

350m: 3:45.78 16.65 725m:  8:02.75 17.75 1100m: 12:32.09 18.14 1475m: 17:01.65 16.75

375m:  4:02.46 16.68 750m: 8:20.78 18.03 1125m: 12:50.40 18.31 1500m: 17:17.81 16.16

7. STOJANOVIC, Marko 04  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 18:45.43 427

25m: 14.15 14.15 400m: 4:51.76 19.38 775m:  9:38.74 18.93 1150m: 14:24.66 19.13

50m: 30.52 16.37 425m: 5:10.86 19.10 800m: 9:58.04 19.30 1175m: 14:43.99 19.33

75m: 47.58 17.06 450m:  5:29.90 19.04 825m: 10:17.05 19.01 1200m: 15:03.58 19.59

100m: 1:05.29 17.71 475m: 5:49.21 19.31 850m: 10:36.47 19.42  1225m: 15:22.07 18.49

125m: 1:23.46 18.17 500m: 6:08.19 18.98 875m: 10:54.99 1852 1250m: 15:41.31 19.24

150m: 1:42.21 18.75 525m: 6:27.73 19.54 900m: 11:14.13 19.14 1275m: 15:59.84 18.53

175m: 2:00.51 18.30 550m: 6:47.05 19.32 925m: 11:32.79 18.66 1300m: 16:19.22 19.38

200m: 2:18.86 18.35 575m: 7:06.05 19.00 950m: 11:52.32 1953 1325m: 16:38.50 19.28

225m:  2:37.20 18.34 600m: 7:25.50 19.45 975m: 12:11.14 18.82 1350m: 16:57.42 18.92

250m: 2:56.23 19.03 625m: 7:44.28 18.78 1000m: 12:30.10 18.96 1375m: 17:15.69 18.27

275m:  3:15.27 19.04 650m: 8:03.77 1949 1025m: 12:49.41 19.31 1400m: 17:34.71 19.02

300m: 3:34.56 19.29 675m: 8:22.55 18.78 1050m: 13:08.68 19.27 1425m: 17:53.54 18.83

325m: 3:53.74 19.18 700m: 8:41.63 19.08 1075m: 13:27.31 18.63  1450m: 18:12.03 18.49

350m: 4:13.15 19.41 725m:  9:00.51 18.88 1100m: 13:46.03 18.72  1475m: 18:29.45 17.42

375m: 4:32.38 19.23 750m: 9:19.81 19.30 1125m: 14:05.53 1950 1500m: 18:45.43 15.98

8. BOGDANOVIC, Igor 04 Usce 19:40.44 370

25m: 15.01 15.01 450m: 5:44.15 40.18 850m: 11:05.91 19.72 1275m: 16:46.03 20.42

50m: 32.71 17.70 475m:  6:04.77 20.62 900m: 11:46.09 40.18 1300m: 17:05.28 19.25

100m: 1:09.99 37.28 500m: 6:24.72 19.95 925m: 12:06.27 20.18 1325m: 17:25.92 20.64

125m: 1:29.44 19.45 550m: 7:04.25 39.53 950m: 12:26.82 20.55 1350m: 17:45.38 19.46

150m: 1:48.99 19.55 600m: 7:44.86 40.61 1000m: 13:06.38 39.56 1400m: 18:25.80 40.42

200m: 2:27.52 38.53 650m: 8:24.81 39.95 1050m: 13:45.93 39.55 1425m: 18:46.21 20.41

225m:  2:46.97 19.45 675m: 8:44.98 20.17  1075m: 14:06.17 20.24  1450m: 19:05.85 19.64

250m: 3:06.37 19.40 700m: 9:05.08 20.10 1100m: 14:26.06 19.89 1475m: 19:24.70 18.85

300m: 3:45.88 39.51 750m: 9:45.84 40.76  1125m: 14:46.10 20.04 1500m: 19:40.44 15.74
350m: 4:25.27 39.39 775m: 10:05.75 1991 1150m: 15:05.85 19.75
375m:  4:44.35 19.08 800m: 10:25.62 19.87 1200m: 15:45.99 40.14
400m: 5:03.97 19.62 825m: 10:46.19 20.57 1250m: 16:25.61 39.62

9. PLACKOV, Minja 04 PK Arena 2015 21:01.40 303

25m: 14.79 14.79 400m: 5:22.92 21.32 775m: 10:47.04 2153 1175m: 16:29.71 20.29

50m: 32.70 17.91 425m: 5:45.61 22.69 800m: 11:08.39 21.35 1200m: 16:50.10 20.39

75m: 51.40 18.70 450m:  6:06.92 21.31 825m: 11:30.26 2187 1225m: 17:12.45 22.35

100m: 1:10.76 19.36 475m:  6:28.47 21.55 850m: 11:52.24 2198 1250m: 17:34.28 21.83

125m: 1:31.23 20.47 500m: 6:49.80 21.33 875m: 12:13.66 21.42  1275m: 17:55.65 21.37

150m: 1:51.42 20.19 525m: 7:11.45 21.65 900m: 12:33.57 1991 1300m: 18:16.89 21.24

175m: 2:12.69 21.27 550m: 7:32.78 21.33 925m: 12:52.92 19.35 1325m: 18:38.40 21.51

200m: 2:32.80 20.11 575m: 7:54.46 21.68 950m: 13:13.16 20.24 1350m: 18:59.98 21.58

225m: 2:53.76 20.96 600m: 8:15.64 21.18 1000m: 13:57.36 4420 1375m: 19:20.95 20.97

250m: 3:15.02 21.26 625m: 8:37.65 22.01 1025m: 14:20.05 22.69 1400m: 19:42.17 21.22

275m: 3:35.81 20.79 650m: 8:59.13 21.48 1050m: 14:42.81 22.76  1425m: 20:02.53 20.36

300m: 3:56.92 21.11 675m: 9:20.49 21.36 1075m: 15:04.21 21.40 1450m: 20:23.33 20.80

325m: 4:18.76 21.84 700m: 9:42.95 2246  1100m: 15:26.34 22.13 1475m: 20:43.53 20.20

350m: 4:39.33 20.57 725m: 10:03.91 20.96 1125m: 15:47.72 21.38 1500m: 21:01.40 17.87
375m: 5:01.60 22.27 750m: 10:25.51 21.60 1150m: 16:09.42 21.70
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MRARO PN
Disciplina 30, Muski, 1500m Slobodno/Free

14 godina i mladi

1. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. April 16:34.72 619
25m: 14.58 14.58 400m: 4:22.03 16.61 775m: 8:31.21 16.45 1200m: 13:16.22 16.97
50m: 30.46 15.88 425m:  4:38.49 16.46 800m: 8:48.14 16.93 1225m: 13:32.76 16.54
75m: 46.70 16.24 450m:  4:55.29 16.80 825m: 9:04.82 16.68 1250m: 13:49.64 16.88
100m: 1:03.25 16.55 475m: 5:11.98 16.69 850m: 9:21.64 16.82 1275m: 14:05.98 16.34
125m: 1:19.80 16.55 500m: 5:28.54 16.56 875m:  9:38.29 16.65 1300m: 14:22.87 16.89
150m: 1:36.38 16.58 525m: 5:45.14 16.60 900m: 9:55.49 17.20 1325m: 14:39.71 16.84
175m: 1:52.86 16.48 550m: 6:01.68 16.54 925m: 10:12.20 16.71  1350m: 14:56.50 16.79
200m: 2:09.38 16.52 575m: 6:18.52 16.84 950m: 10:29.08 16.88 1375m: 15:12.65 16.15
225m: 2:25.86 16.48 600m: 6:35.09 16.57 1000m: 11:02.76 33.68 1400m: 15:29.73 17.08
250m: 2:42.51 16.65 625m: 6:51.47 16.38 1050m: 11:36.05 33.29 1425m: 15:46.55 16.82
275m: 2:59.13 16.62 650m: 7:08.17 16.70 1075m: 11:52.73 16.68  1450m: 16:03.32 16.77
300m: 3:15.86 16.73 675m: 7:24.75 16.58 1100m: 12:09.60 16.87 1475m: 16:19.34 16.02
325m: 3:32.45 16.59 700m: 7:41.51 16.76  1125m: 12:26.03 16.43  1500m: 16:34.72 15.38
350m:; 3:49.04 16.59 725m: 7:57.92 16.41 1150m: 12:42.81 16.78
375m:  4:.05.42 16.38 750m: 8:14.76 16.84 1175m: 12:59.25 16.44
2. BARSI, Marko 05 Spartak 17:14.14 551
25m: 14.05 14.05 400m:  4:30.82 17.32 775m: 8:51.36 1758 1150m: 13:12.66 17.32
50m: 29.72 15.67 425m:  4:48.58 17.76 800m: 9:08.64 17.28 1175m: 13:30.31 17.65
75m: 46.19 16.47 450m: 5:06.02 17.44 825m: 9:26.04 17.40 1200m: 13:47.83 17.52
100m: 1:03.04 16.85 475m: 5:23.18 17.16 850m:  9:43.30 17.26  1225m: 14:05.44 17.61
125m: 1:20.18 17.14 500m: 5:40.25 17.07 875m: 10:00.88 17.58 1250m: 14:22.82 17.38
150m: 1:37.08 16.90 525m: 5:57.72 17.47 900m: 10:18.25 17.37 1275m: 14:40.22 17.40
175m: 1:54.30 17.22 550m: 6:14.84 17.12 925m: 10:35.88 17.63 1300m: 14:57.48 17.26
200m: 2:11.45 17.15 575m: 6:32.47 17.63 950m: 10:53.32 17.44  1325m: 15:14.85 17.37
225m: 2:28.71 17.26 600m: 6:49.93 17.46 975m: 11:10.88 1756  1350m: 15:32.18 17.33
250m: 2:46.08 17.37 625m: 7:07.34 17.41 1000m: 11:27.98 17.10 1375m: 15:49.66 17.48
275m: 3:03.77 17.69 650m: 7:24.62 17.28 1025m: 11:45.41 17.43  1400m: 16:06.88 17.22
300m: 3:21.25 17.48 675m: 7:41.96 17.34  1050m: 12:02.87 17.46  1425m: 16:24.38 17.50
325m: 3:38.75 17.50 700m: 7:59.18 17.22  1075m: 12:20.45 17.58 1450m: 16:41.80 17.42
350m: 3:56.03 17.28 725m: 8:16.66 17.48 1100m: 12:37.90 17.45 1475m: 16:58.22 16.42
375m:  4:13.50 17.47 750m: 8:33.78 17.12 1125m: 12:55.34 17.44  1500m: 17:14.14 15.92
3. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 17:17.21 546
25m: 14.52 14.52 400m: 4:31.28 17.37 775m: 8:53.57 17.48 1150m: 13:16.00 17.71
50m: 30.86 16.34 425m:  4:48.97 17.69 800m: 9:11.15 1758 1175m: 13:33.38 17.38
75m: 47.38 16.52 450m: 5:06.58 17.61 825m: 9:28.62 17.47 1200m: 13:50.91 17.53
100m: 1:04.23 16.85 475m: 5:23.92 17.34 850m:  9:46.09 17.47  1225m: 14:08.53 17.62
125m: 1:20.94 16.71 500m: 5:41.53 17.61 875m: 10:03.51 17.42 1250m: 14:25.99 17.46
150m: 1:38.08 17.14 525m: 5:58.99 17.46 900m: 10:20.93 17.42  1275m: 14:43.65 17.66
175m: 1:55.37 17.29 550m: 6:16.40 17.41 925m: 10:38.23 17.30 1300m: 15:01.49 17.84
200m: 2:12.43 17.06 575m: 6:33.99 17.59 950m: 10:55.77 1754 1325m: 15:18.96 17.47
225m:  2:29.77 17.34 600m: 6:51.45 17.46 975m: 11:13.33 1756 1350m: 15:36.69 17.73
250m: 2:47.00 17.23 625m: 7:09.11 17.66 1000m: 11:30.81 17.48 1375m: 15:54.21 17.52
275m: 3:04.41 17.41 650m: 7:26.39 17.28 1025m: 11:48.32 1751 1400m: 16:11.53 17.32
300m: 3:21.83 17.42 675m: 7:43.74 17.35 1050m: 12:05.70 17.38 1425m: 16:28.27 16.74
325m: 3:39.17 17.34 700m: 8:01.23 17.49 1075m: 12:23.36 17.66  1450m: 16:45.11 16.84
350m: 3:56.56 17.39 725m: 8:18.69 17.46  1100m: 12:40.81 17.45 1475m: 17:01.41 16.30
375m:  4:13.91 17.35 750m: 8:36.09 17.40 1125m: 12:58.29 17.48 1500m: 17:17.21 15.80
4. ZAVISIC, Filip 05 Spartak 18:22.03 455
25m: 15.21 15.21 400m: 4:45.08 18.57 775m:  9:23.79 18.68 1150m: 14:04.57 18.56
50m: 31.96 16.75 425m:  5:03.59 18.51 800m: 9:42.50 18.71  1175m: 14:23.12 18.55
75m: 49.31 17.35 450m: 5:22.29 18.70 825m: 10:01.17 18.67 1200m: 14:41.93 18.81
100m: 1:07.06 17.75 475m: 5:41.09 18.80 850m: 10:19.81 18.64 1225m: 15:00.45 18.52
125m: 1:24.78 17.72 500m: 5:59.51 18.42 875m: 10:38.71 1890 1250m: 15:19.13 18.68
150m: 1:42.76 17.98 525m: 6:17.95 18.44 900m: 10:57.54 18.83 1275m: 15:38.00 18.87
175m: 2:00.82 18.06 550m: 6:36.34 18.39 925m: 11:16.27 18.73  1300m: 15:56.76 18.76
200m: 2:18.95 18.13 575m: 6:54.79 18.45 950m: 11:35.07 18.80 1325m: 16:15.30 18.54
225m: 2:36.84 17.89 600m: 7:13.63 18.84 975m: 11:53.77 18.70 1350m: 16:33.93 18.63
250m: 2:55.13 18.29 625m: 7:31.93 18.30 1000m: 12:12.48 18.71  1375m: 16:52.54 18.61
275m:  3:13.06 17.93 650m:  7:50.72 18.79  1025m: 12:31.28 18.80 1400m: 17:11.05 18.51
300m: 3:31.63 18.57 675m: 8:09.18 18.46  1050m: 12:49.98 18.70  1425m: 17:29.32 18.27
325m:  3:49.80 18.17 700m: 8:27.79 18.61 1075m: 13:08.68 18.70  1450m: 17:47.70 18.38
350m: 4:08.04 18.24 725m: 8:46.47 18.68 1100m: 13:27.52 18.84 1475m: 18:05.86 18.16
375m:  4:26.51 18.47 750m:  9:05.11 18.64 1125m: 13:46.01 18.49 1500m: 18:22.03 16.17
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MRARO PN
Disciplina 30, DecCaci, 1500m Slobodno/Free, 14 godina i mladi

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

5. ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar 06 Dinamo 19:06.80 404

25m: 15.45 15.45 400m: 4:58.32 19.34 775m:  9:50.80 20.27 1150m: 14:40.26 19.36

50m: 3245 17.00 425m: 5:17.91 19.59 800m: 10:10.19 19.39 1175m: 14:59.29 19.03

75m: 50.59 18.14 450m: 5:37.54 19.63 825m: 10:29.54 19.35 1200m: 15:18.37 19.08

100m: 1:09.43 18.84 475m: 5:56.73 19.19 850m: 10:50.17 20.63 1225m: 15:36.53 18.16

125m: 1:28.45 19.02 500m: 6:16.93 20.20 875m: 11:08.25 18.08 1250m: 15:55.74 19.21

150m: 1:47.47 19.02 525m: 6:36.41 19.48 900m: 11:27.10 18.85 1275m: 16:15.81 20.07

175m: 2:06.12 18.65 550m: 6:55.45 19.04 925m: 11:45.79 18.69 1300m: 16:35.58 19.77

200m: 2:25.62 19.50 575m: 7:14.48 19.03 950m: 12:05.77 19.98 1325m: 16:54.31 18.73

225m: 2:45.16 19.54 600m: 7:33.66 19.18 975m: 12:25.96 20.19 1350m: 17:13.70 19.39

250m:  3:04.22 19.06 625m: 7:52.47 18.81 1000m: 12:45.99 20.03 1375m: 17:32.25 18.55

275m: 3:23.00 18.78 650m: 8:11.81 19.34 1025m: 13:04.49 1850 1400m: 17:52.00 19.75

300m: 3:42.22 19.22 675m: 8:31.36 1955 1050m: 13:23.05 1856 1425m: 18:11.81 19.81

325m:  4:.01.05 18.83 700m: 8:50.99 19.63 1075m: 13:42.37 19.32  1450m: 18:30.90 19.09

350m: 4:19.84 18.79 725m:  9:10.94 1995 1100m: 14:01.52 19.15 1475m: 18:49.15 18.25

375m: 4:38.98 19.14 750m:  9:30.53 1959 1125m: 14:20.90 19.38  1500m: 19:06.80 17.65

6. VUJANAC, Mihailo 07 Radnicki 1969 19:14.11 396

25m: 15.83 15.83 450m: 5:41.23 19.26 825m: 10:32.69 19.49 1200m: 15:23.54 19.47

75m: 51.80 35.97 475m:  6:00.58 19.35 850m: 10:53.27 2058 1225m: 15:42.98 19.44

125m: 1:30.14 38.34 500m: 6:19.86 19.28 875m: 11:11.49 18.22 1250m: 16:02.35 19.37

150m: 1:49.56 19.42 525m: 6:39.32 19.46 900m: 11:30.84 19.35 1275m: 16:22.07 19.72

175m: 2:09.08 19.52 550m: 6:58.65 19.33 925m: 11:50.28 19.44 1300m: 16:41.19 19.12

200m: 2:28.34 19.26 575m: 7:18.23 19.58 950m: 12:10.17 19.89 1325m: 17:00.76 19.57

225m: 2:47.81 19.47 600m: 7:37.69 19.46 975m: 12:29.52 19.35 1350m: 17:20.18 19.42

250m: 3:07.00 19.19 625m: 7:57.07 19.38 1000m: 12:48.96 19.44 1375m: 17:39.76 19.58

275m:  3:26.31 19.31 650m: 8:16.62 1955 1025m: 13:08.52 19.56 1400m: 17:59.15 19.39

300m: 3:45.40 19.09 675m: 8:36.34 19.72  1050m: 13:27.69 19.17 1425m: 18:18.44 19.29

325m: 4:04.84 19.44 700m: 8:55.48 19.14 1075m: 13:46.89 19.20 1475m: 18:56.16 37.72

350m: 4:24.02 19.18 725m:  9:14.97 19.49 1100m: 14:06.02 19.13  1500m: 19:14.11 17.95
375m:  4:43.34 19.32 750m:  9:34.30 19.33 1125m: 14:25.24 19.22
400m: 5:02.52 19.18 775m:  9:53.99 19.69 1150m: 14:44.48 19.24
425m: 5:21.97 19.45 800m: 10:13.20 19.21 1175m: 15:04.07 19.59

7. PUTNIK, Lav 06 Novi Sad 19:33.97 376

25m: 15.98 15.98 400m: 5:09.23 19.50 775m: 10:10.50 20.28 1150m: 15:09.35 19.76

50m: 34.21 18.23 425m: 5:28.98 19.75 800m: 10:30.68 20.18 1175m: 15:28.98 19.63

75m: 53.58 19.37 450m: 5:48.71 19.73 825m: 10:50.13 19.45 1200m: 15:48.41 19.43

100m: 1:13.07 19.49 475m:  6:08.52 19.81 850m: 11:09.93 19.80 1225m: 16:08.14 19.73

125m: 1:32.18 19.11 500m: 6:28.43 19.91 875m: 11:29.72 19.79 1250m: 16:27.65 19.51

150m: 1:51.55 19.37 525m: 6:48.43 20.00 900m: 11:50.05 20.33 1275m: 16:46.67 19.02

175m: 2:11.32 19.77 550m: 7:08.65 20.22 925m: 12:10.47 2042 1300m: 17:05.98 19.31

200m: 2:30.89 19.57 575m: 7:29.13 20.48 950m: 12:31.10 20.63 1325m: 17:24.87 18.89

225m: 2:50.15 19.26 600m: 7:49.19 20.06 975m: 12:51.48 20.38 1350m: 17:44.04 19.17

250m: 3:10.11 19.96 625m: 8:09.07 19.88 1000m: 13:11.52 20.04 1375m: 18:02.98 18.94

275m: 3:30.34 20.23 650m: 8:29.60 20.53 1025m: 13:31.05 19.53 1400m: 18:21.98 19.00

300m: 3:50.07 19.73 675m: 8:49.70 20.10 1050m: 13:50.65 19.60 1425m: 18:40.56 18.58

325m: 4:09.83 19.76 700m: 9:10.29 2059 1075m: 14:10.11 19.46  1450m: 18:59.00 18.44

350m: 4:30.13 20.30 725m:  9:30.04 19.75 1100m: 14:29.32 19.21 1475m: 19:16.62 17.62

375m:  4:49.73 19.60 750m:  9:50.22 20.18 1125m: 14:49.59 20.27  1500m: 19:33.97 17.35

8. NANIC BABIC, Marko 06  Novi Sad 19:54.88 357

25m: 16.21 16.21 400m: 5:12.33 20.19 775m: 10:13.45 20.63 1150m: 15:15.49 20.07

50m: 34.70 18.49 425m: 5:32.25 19.92 800m: 10:33.83 20.38 1175m: 15:35.40 19.91

75m: 53.34 18.64 450m: 5:52.12 19.87 825m: 10:53.99 20.16  1200m: 15:55.77 20.37

100m: 1:12.33 18.99 475m: 6:11.78 19.66 850m: 11:14.29 20.30 1225m: 16:15.60 19.83

125m: 1:32.07 19.74 500m: 6:31.55 19.77 875m: 11:34.24 19.95 1250m: 16:35.79 20.19

150m: 1:52.23 20.16 525m: 6:51.53 19.98 900m: 11:54.36 20.12 1275m: 16:55.91 20.12

175m: 2:11.94 19.71 550m: 7:11.49 19.96 925m: 12:14.34 19.98 1300m: 17:16.53 20.62

200m: 2:31.85 19.91 575m: 7:31.67 20.18 950m: 12:34.33 19.99 1325m: 17:36.65 20.12

225m: 2:51.63 19.78 600m: 7:52.05 20.38 975m: 12:54.19 19.86 1350m: 17:56.62 19.97

250m: 3:11.51 19.88 625m: 8:12.28 20.23 1000m: 13:14.24 20.05 1375m: 18:16.38 19.76

275m: 3:31.23 19.72 650m: 8:32.47 20.19 1025m: 13:34.17 19.93 1400m: 18:36.58 20.20

300m: 3:51.45 20.22 675m: 8:52.45 19.98 1050m: 13:54.98 20.81 1425m: 18:56.55 19.97

326m:  4:11.37 19.92 700m: 9:12.50 20.05 1075m: 14:14.94 19.96 1450m: 19:16.95 20.40

350m: 4:32.07 20.70 725m: 9:32.78 20.28 1100m: 14:35.26 20.32  1475m: 19:36.43 19.48

375m: 4:52.14 20.07 750m: 9:52.82 20.04 1125m: 14:55.42 20.16  1500m: 19:54.88 18.45
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MEDUNARODNO PLIVACKO TAKMICENJE

Grand Prix - Kup Zrenjanina 2019

Zrenjanin, 31/10 - 3/11/2019

MRARO PN
Disciplina 30, DecCaci, 1500m Slobodno/Free, 14 godina i mladi

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
9. STANCUL, Strahinja 07 Novi Sad 20:12.27 342
25m: 15.86 15.86 400m: 5:11.07 20.04 775m: 10:14.20 20.71 1150m: 15:27.54 21.53
50m: 33.63 17.77 425m:  5:29.79 18.72 800m: 10:34.20 20.00 1175m: 15:48.44 20.90
75m: 52.34 18.71 450m: 5:50.58 20.79 825m: 10:55.05 20.85 1200m: 16:09.95 21.51
100m: 1:11.66 19.32 475m:  6:11.35 20.77 850m: 11:15.50 20.45 1225m: 16:30.71 20.76
125m: 1:31.03 19.37 500m: 6:31.05 19.70 875m: 11:35.19 19.69 1250m: 16:51.84 21.13
150m: 1:50.72 19.69 525m: 6:51.22 20.17 900m: 11:56.24 21.05 1275m: 17:12.72 20.88
175m: 2:10.00 19.28 550m: 7:11.48 20.26 925m: 12:17.04 20.80 1300m: 17:32.88 20.16
200m: 2:29.65 19.65 575m: 7:31.44 19.96 950m: 12:37.83 20.79 1325m: 17:54.81 21.93
225m:  2:49.97 20.32 600m: 7:52.17 20.73 975m: 12:58.89 21.06 1350m: 18:15.55 20.74
250m:  3:09.80 19.83 625m: 8:12.37 20.20 1000m: 13:19.94 21.05 1375m: 18:35.39 19.84
275m:  3:29.91 20.11 650m: 8:32.08 19.71  1025m: 13:41.30 21.36 1400m: 18:56.15 20.76
300m: 3:49.22 19.31 675m: 8:52.97 20.89 1050m: 14:02.48 21.18 1425m: 19:16.31 20.16
325m: 4:10.06 20.84 700m: 9:12.57 19.60 1075m: 14:23.77 21.29 1450m: 19:35.81 19.50
350m: 4:30.22 20.16 725m: 9:33.38 20.81 1100m: 14:44.73 20.96 1475m: 19:54.14 18.33
375m: 4:51.03 20.81 750m: 9:53.49 20.11 1125m: 15:06.01 21.28 1500m: 20:12.27 18.13
10. PUTIC, Vidoje 06 PK Arena 2015 21:04.39 301
25m: 16.20 16.20 400m: 5:28.17 21.68 775m: 10:52.30 2151 1150m: 16:12.91 21.38
50m: 34.79 18.59 425m:  5:49.30 21.13 800m: 11:14.09 21.79 1175m: 16:34.11 21.20
75m: 54.04 19.25 450m: 6:11.52 22.22 825m: 11:35.58 21.49 1200m: 16:55.68 21.57
100m: 1:14.22 20.18 475m: 6:32.61 21.09 850m: 11:56.20 20.62 1225m: 17:17.61 21.93
125m: 1:34.53 20.31 500m: 6:54.50 21.89 875m: 12:16.90 20.70 1250m: 17:40.13 22.52
150m: 1:55.22 20.69 525m: 7:17.04 2254 900m: 12:39.33 2243 1275m: 18:02.45 22.32
175m: 2:15.91 20.69 550m: 7:38.29 21.25 925m: 13:00.97 21.64 1300m: 18:23.66 21.21
200m: 2:37.04 21.13 575m: 7:59.15 20.86 950m: 13:21.62 20.65 1325m: 18:44.83 21.17
225m: 2:58.00 20.96 600m: 8:21.03 21.88 975m: 13:42.33 20.71  1350m: 19:05.12 20.29
250m: 3:19.20 21.20 625m: 8:42.32 21.29 1000m: 14:04.05 21.72  1375m: 19:26.01 20.89
275m:  3:40.59 21.39 650m: 9:04.41 22.09 1025m: 14:25.50 2145 1400m: 19:46.89 20.88
300m: 4:02.08 21.49 675m: 9:25.90 2149 1050m: 14:47.81 22.31 1425m: 20:07.50 20.61
325m: 4:23.06 20.98 700m: 9:48.08 22.18 1075m: 15:09.68 21.87 1450m: 20:28.02 20.52
350m: 4:44.64 21.58 725m: 10:09.66 2158 1100m: 15:30.49 20.81  1475m: 20:46.04 18.02
375m: 5:06.49 21.85 750m: 10:30.79 21.13 1125m: 15:51.53 21.04 1500m: 21:04.39 18.35
